
Officials

Zone My Pony Club IDFirst NameLast NameHome Mobile Business Email Post CodeAccreditations

Zone 01 3003539 Michael Carlson (04) 1774 6436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com.au 4300 HTTD (O)

Zone 01 3010870 Tracey Evans (04) 0837 9040 cybilsays@gmail.com 4133 HTTD (O)

Zone 02 3010638 John Hughes (07) 5546 8647 (04) 0737 0422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au 4280 HTTD (O)

Zone 02 3029033 Ping Jaa (07) 5559 1137 (04) 1811 8188 (07) 5562 2088 pingjaa88@gmail.com 4213 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 02 3015574 Jan Morland (07) 5573 1334 (04) 1964 5708 beauhaven@bigpond.com 4210 HTTD (O)

Zone 02 3020656 Wendy Smith (07) 3297 5707 (04) 0230 3442 (07) 3214 2813 wendy.smith@csiro.au 4124 HTTD (O)

Zone 02 3021830 Geoffrey Thomson (07) 5573 4770 (04) 0711 6441 v.m.thomson@gmail.com 4210 HTTD (O)

Zone 04 3024258 Stephanie Commens (04) 2863 3235 justastep.ag@gmail.com 4405 HTTD (O)

Zone 06 3002231 Rachel Bowen (04) 1722 0369 (04) 1722 0369 rachel@justa.com.au 4563 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 06 3003022 Beryl Burkhardt (07) 5483 3788 (04) 2766 4424 (04) 2779 8292 bburkhardt@bigpond.com 4570 HTTD (O)

Zone 07 3002795 Barry Brunke (04) 2764 2059 barryandcheryl157@outlook.com 4650 HTTD (0)

Zone 07 3008213 John Golchert (41) 5992 18 (41) 5992 18 asharwood@bigpond.com 4670 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 07 3023979 Megan Wray (07) 4157 6810 (04) 0247 0616 megankwray@bigpond.com 4671 HTTD (O)

Zone 07 3035654 Lyndal Roos (04) 0883 9824 lyndalroos01@bigpond.com 4650 HTTD (0)

Zone 11 3011721 Raymond Kelley (07) 4777 1613 (04) 2979 0082 ray.kelley@outlook.com 4850 HTTD (O)

Zone 11 3011717 Adrienne Kelley (04) 3711 0296 adrienne.kelley.91@outlook.com 4850 HTTD (0)

Zone 15 3028467 Jacque Donaldson (07) 4985 2818 (04) 2785 2818 mtball@activ8.net.au 4721 HTTD (O)

Zone 18 3046315 Jenny Bafico (07) 4097 6864 (04) 0774 6388 jenniferbafico@gmail.com 4888 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 18 3009845 Betty Hepple (07) 4097 9178 don.betty@bigpond.com 4872 HTTD (O)

Zone 18 3017563 Stacey Locastro (07) 4063 2721 (04) 5722 9442 staceylocastro@westnet.com.au 4858 HTTD (O)

Zone 18 3020889 Sarah Standen (04) 1872 6831 sarahstanden1@gmail.com 4888 HTTD (O)

Zone 21 3002121 Susan Bondfield (07) 4661 2241 (04) 4761 2241 rs.bondfield@hotmail.com 4370 HTTD (O)

Zone 22 3016273 Merle Niesler (04) 2872 6724 nieslermerle@gmail.com 4800 HTTD (O)

Zone 26 3005980 Barry Dossetto (04) 1469 9665 admin@burpengaryponyclub.com.au 4505 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 27 3081486 Brendon Croese (07) 4939 7122 (04) 1777 4741 brendon@pcschool.net 4702 HTTD (O)

Zone 27 3018066 Cherie Pye (04) 0958 8331 pye.6@bigpond.com 4701 HTTD (Pb)

Zone 28 3006610 Di Elder (07) 4675 4524 (04) 2875 4524 mutooroo1@gmail.com 4390 HTTD (O)
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